
Mandi Prices Today Fatehpur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat - Dara Kishunpur APMC  2,450.00  2,500.00 -  2,400.00 2026-03-06  2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Fatehpur APMC  2,505.00  2,510.00 -  2,500.00 2026-03-01  2,505.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Fatehpur APMC  610.00  620.00 -  600.00 2026-03-01  610.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Fatehpur APMC  1,205.00  1,210.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-01  1,205.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Kishunpur APMC  2,050.00  2,100.00 -  2,000.00 2026-02-19  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Kishunpur APMC  2,400.00  2,450.00 -  2,350.00 2026-02-17  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Fine Fatehpur APMC  2,205.00  2,210.00 -  2,200.00 2026-02-09  2,205.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Fatehpur APMC  1,310.00  1,320.00 -  1,300.00 2026-02-07  1,310.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Fatehpur APMC  4,600.00  4,800.00 -  4,600.00 2026-01-31  4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Kishunpur APMC  2,200.00  2,210.00 -  2,190.00 2026-01-31  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Jahanabad APMC  2,102.00  2,103.00 -  2,101.00 2026-01-26  2,102.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Jahanabad APMC  2,505.00  2,510.00 -  2,501.00 2026-01-26  2,505.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Eucalyptus Jahanabad APMC  310.00  320.00 -  300.00 2026-01-26  310.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jahanabad APMC  3,800.00  3,900.00 -  3,700.00 2026-01-26  3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Kishunpur APMC  2,700.00  2,750.00 -  2,650.00 2026-01-25  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Bindki APMC  650.00  700.00 -  600.00 2026-01-11  650.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Kishunpur APMC  5,500.00  5,510.00 -  5,490.00 2026-01-09  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Khaga APMC  1,470.00  1,530.00 -  1,400.00 2025-12-30  1,470.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Khaga APMC  2,369.00  2,400.00 -  2,290.00 2025-12-30  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Khaga APMC  700.00  800.00 -  500.00 2025-12-30  700.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Khaga APMC  2,750.00  2,875.00 -  2,690.00 2025-12-30  2,750.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Khaga APMC  675.00  750.00 -  400.00 2025-12-30  675.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Khaga APMC  2,590.00  2,625.00 -  2,560.00 2025-12-30  2,590.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Khaga APMC  1,750.00  1,850.00 -  1,700.00 2025-12-30  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fatehpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jahanabad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jahanabad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wood
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jahanabad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jahanabad-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bindki-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kishunpur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-chilli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khaga-apmc


Garlic Khaga APMC  6,100.00  6,400.00 -  6,000.00 2025-12-30  6,100.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Khaga APMC  1,125.00  1,180.00 -  1,020.00 2025-12-30  1,125.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Khaga APMC  1,140.00  1,200.00 -  1,075.00 2025-12-30  1,140.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Khaga APMC  1,500.00  1,560.00 -  1,350.00 2025-12-30  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kishunpur APMC  6,500.00  6,510.00 -  6,490.00 2025-12-26  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Fine Bindki APMC  2,580.00  2,630.00 -  2,400.00 2025-12-24  2,580.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Other Bindki APMC  460.00  480.00 -  380.00 2025-12-24  460.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Bindki APMC  2,510.00  2,550.00 -  2,450.00 2025-12-24  2,510.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Common) - Common Bindki APMC  2,369.00  2,370.00 -  1,800.00 2025-12-24  2,369.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Desi Khaga APMC  5,600.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-12-23  5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - F.A.Q. Khaga APMC  960.00  1,025.00 -  850.00 2025-12-09  960.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Khaga APMC  2,075.00  2,140.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-09  2,075.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Khaga  1,275.00  1,340.00 -  1,210.00 2025-11-06  1,275.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Khaga  1,160.00  1,250.00 -  1,075.00 2025-11-06  1,160.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Hybrid Khaga  1,950.00  2,020.00 -  1,840.00 2025-11-06  1,950.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Fatehpur  2,050.00  2,170.00 -  1,930.00 2025-11-05  2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Jahanabad  2,301.00  2,302.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,301.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jahanabad  1,301.00  1,302.00 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05  1,301.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Red Fatehpur  1,305.00  1,400.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-05  1,305.00 INR/Quintal

Rice - Common Jahanabad  2,510.00  2,520.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-05  2,510.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Dara Jahanabad  2,502.00  2,503.00 -  2,501.00 2025-11-05  2,502.00 INR/Quintal

Wood - Eucalyptus Jahanabad  310.00  320.00 -  300.00 2025-11-05  310.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Desi Fatehpur  1,125.00  1,210.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05  1,125.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Fatehpur  1,560.00  1,610.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03  1,560.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Fatehpur  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-03  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Fatehpur  1,565.00  1,630.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-03  1,565.00 INR/Quintal
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